
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
411 
185 
404 
109 
396 
400 
248 
267 
303 
141 
212 
567 
305 
306 
503 
702 
123 
555 

99 
151 

Name 
Mario Drexler 
Petr Břečka 
Antal Zsigo 
Martin Toth 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Keke Platzer 
Zdeněk Sýkora 
Julo Konček 
Adam Baczynski 
Dušan Vít 
Jozef Molnar 
Jiří Zeman 
Lukasz Noras 
Maciej Bizon 
Luboš Sázava  
Zbyňek Čurda 
Jiří Sedlák 
Miroslav Beer 
Christian Arnold 
Matouš Kubů 

Class 
A9 

A9 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A7 

A7 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A7 

A2 

A8 

A1 

Best Tm 
2:04.099 
2:14.628 
2:19.450 
2:21.616 
2:23.733 
2:25.276 
2:25.902 
2:26.264 
2:26.462 
2:31.448 
2:32.014 
2:32.887 
2:34.491 
2:36.557 
2:37.053 
2:46.122 
2:50.106 
2:56.910 

Total Tm 
12:05.613 
19:07.245 
17:21.249 
18:34.977 
13:22.084 
17:37.679 
16:11.630 
15:42.854 
15:40.158 
15:53.025 
18:23.178 
14:02.488 
18:43.627 
18:41.814 
16:43.044 
19:44.443 
19:25.028 
16:27.674 

In Lap 
3 
6 
3 
5 
3 
5 
2 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
1 
4 
1 
4 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
AU 
BLR 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
SK 
PL 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
PL 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
DE 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Melmuka Racing 
GT Sports Technology 
Racing Trevor 
Driving Academy Racing 
Devils Garage 
Yawspeed Autosport 
SForza Racing 
JUKO Racing Scuderia 
AbGoldRacing 
Driving Academy Racing 
ROVAMI 
Zeman Racing team 
AbGoldRacing 
LFP Racing team 
GMS Racing team 
ZC Racing 
team JS 
Subeeru Customs 
Racing team Arnold 
Super Veloce 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06.08.2021 15:00:30 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - SK 
Kvalifikace 

Skupina A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:02 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

04.08.2021 13:00 


